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Saturday
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“still Your Dad>

Dad’s Bereavement Retreat Schedule

2:00-5:00

5:30-7:00

7:00-9:00

9:00-10:30

8:00-9:00

9:00-12:00

12:15-12:45

1:00-2:30

3:00

6:30

8:00-10:00

10:30-11: 30

Check In
Dinner at The Still Place
Welcome, Sharing Your story and Introductions

Social Time — Beverages, Snacks and Desserts

Breakfast at The Still Place
Exploring Grief

Lunch

On-site activities

Trout fishing

Grill Steaks for dinner and Campfire by the Creek

Breakfast at The Still Place-Deeper discussions

Closing Ceremony



